Camp A~
NASHOBA’
NORTH

Dear Nashoba North Parents,

We are thrilled you are considering an overnight in Maine, our “Vacationland!” For your
convenience, we’ve compiled a list of local accommodations. The list varies by price,
quality and facilities.

We encourage you to book now as the camp season is Maine’s busiest
time and many of the inns and hotels may have limited availability.

Some good resources to use as you start your search are the local chambers of
commerce.

* Portland, Maine — www.portlandregion.com

* Raymond, Maine — www.raymondmaine.org

* Lakes Region — www.mainelakeschamber.com

We also recommend the Maine Innkeeper Association — www.maineinns.com.

LOCAL ACCOMMODATIONS:

NAPLES

Lakeview Inn

Augustus Bove House (B & B)
Lambs Mill Inn (B & B)

WINDHAM/RAYMOND

Sebago Lake Lodge & Cottages
White Pines Inn at Sebago Lake
Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham

CASCO
Migis Lodge

PORTLAND (NEAR JETPORT)

(~40 minutes from camp)

HISTORIC OLD PORT
Portland Harbor Hotel

Hilton Garden Inn

Portland Regency Hotel & Spa
Clarion Hotel

207-693-9099
207-693-6365
207-693-6253

207-892-2698
207-655-6114
207-893-8870

207-655-4524

207-775-9090
207-780-0780
207-774-4200
207-774-5611



Holiday Inn by the Bay

Portland Marriott at Sable Oaks

Holiday Inn Express

Hilton Garden Inn

Hampton Inn

Double Tree by Hilton

Comfort Inn

Ramada Plaza Portland

Best Western Merry Manor Inn

Fireside Inn & Suites

Embassy Suites by Hilton

Days Inn

Residence Inn

Westin Portland Harborview

Courtyard Portland Downtown/Waterfront
The Press Hotel, Autograph Collection (Marriott)
Hyatt Place Portland/Old Port

Fairfield Inn

The Inn at St. John

Pomegranate Inn

NORTHWEST
LEWISTON/AUBURN
Fireside Inn & Suites
Hilton Garden Inn

The Ramada

NORTH

FREEPORT

(Home of LL Bean and shopping)
Hilton Garden Inn

Harraseeket Inn

Comfort Suites

Best Western Freeport Inn
Freeport Hampton Inn
Applewood Inn

OTHER MAINE RESOURCES

207-775-2311
207-871-8000
207-775-3900
207-780-0780
207-773-4400
207-775-6161
207-536-5569
207-774-5861
207-774-6151
207-774-5601
207-775-2200
207-772-3450
207-761-1660
207-775-5411
207-780-6000
207-808-8800
207-775-1000
207-883-0300
207-773-6481
207-772-1006

207-777-1777
207-784-4433
207-784-2331

207-865-1433
207-865-9377
207-536-5568
207-865-3106
207-865-1400
207-865-9858

www.maineoutdoors.com - A comprehensive website highlighting exciting outdoor

travel and adventure opportunities in Maine.

www.visitportland.com - City of Portland and greater Casco Bay tourism site.

www.visitmaine.com - Official Maine tourism site.

www.mainetourism.com - Site is operated by the Maine tourism association.



