

Dear Nashoba North Parents,

We are thrilled you are considering an overnight in Maine, our "Vacationland!" For your convenience, we've compiled a list of local accommodations. The list varies by price, quality and facilities.

We encourage you to book now as the camp season is Maine's busiest time and many of the inns and hotels may have limited availability.

Some good resources to use as you start your search are the local chambers of commerce.

- Portland, Maine www.portlandregion.com
- Raymond, Maine www.raymondmaine.org
- Lakes Region www.mainelakeschamber.com

We also recommend the Maine Innkeeper Association – www.maineinns.com.

LOCAL ACCOMMODATIONS:

NAPLES	
Lakeview Inn	207-693-9099
Augustus Bove House (B & B)	207-693-6365
Lambs Mill Inn (B & B)	207-693-6253
WINDHAM/RAYMOND	207 202 2(02
Sebago Lake Lodge & Cottages	207-892-2698
White Pines Inn at Sebago Lake	207-655-6114
Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham	207-893-8870
CASCO	
Migis Lodge	207-655-4524
PORTLAND (NEAR JETPORT) (~40 minutes from camp)	
HISTORIC OLD PORT	
Portland Harbor Hotel	207-775-9090
Hilton Garden Inn	207-780-0780
Portland Regency Hotel & Spa	207-774-4200
Clarion Hotel	207-774-5611
	20/-//4-3011

Holiday Inn by the Bay	207-775-2311
Portland Marriott at Sable Oaks	207-871-8000
Holiday Inn Express	207-775-3900
Hilton Garden Inn	207-780-0780
Hampton Inn	207-773-4400
Double Tree by Hilton	207-775-6161
Comfort Inn	207-536-5569
Ramada Plaza Portland	207-774-5861
Best Western Merry Manor Inn	207-774-6151
Fireside Inn & Suites	207-774-5601
Embassy Suites by Hilton	207-775-2200
Days Inn	207-772-3450
Residence Inn	207-761-1660
Westin Portland Harborview	207-775-5411
Courtyard Portland Downtown/Waterfront	207-780-6000
The Press Hotel, Autograph Collection (Marriott)	207-808-8800
Hyatt Place Portland/Old Port	207-775-1000
Fairfield Inn	207-883-0300
The Inn at St. John	207-773-6481
Pomegranate Inn	207-772-1006
NORTHWEST	
LEWISTON/AUBURN	
Fireside Inn & Suites	207-777-1777
Hilton Garden Inn	207-784-4433
The Ramada	207-784-2331
NORTH	
FREEPORT	
(Home of LL Bean and shopping)	207 065 1422
Hilton Garden Inn	207-865-1433
Harraseeket Inn	207-865-9377
Comfort Suites	207-536-5568

Comfort Suites Best Western Freeport Inn Freeport Hampton Inn Applewood Inn

OTHER MAINE RESOURCES

www.maineoutdoors.com - A comprehensive website highlighting exciting outdoor travel and adventure opportunities in Maine.

207-865-3106

207-865-1400

207-865-9858

www.visitportland.com - City of Portland and greater Casco Bay tourism site. www.visitmaine.com - Official Maine tourism site.

www.mainetourism.com - Site is operated by the Maine tourism association.